
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

23

20

22

30

12

9

21

7

11

16

10

4

13

5

Name

Andre Caiado

Luis Fernandes

Ruben Conceição

Duarte Lopes

Brites Jr

Pedro Soares

Tiago Sousa

Filipe Oliveira

Hugo Carvalhido

Luis Corte Real

Joao Brites

Francisco Santos

Paulo Sampaio

Pedro Lamas

Laps

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

25

Diff

-

+1.623

+4.734

+4.901

+22.820

+22.925

+23.192

+36.192

+38.079

+38.375

+38.913

+44.932

+46.337

1 Lap

Gap

-

+1.623

+3.111

+0.167

+17.919

+0.105

+0.267

+13.000

+1.887

+0.296

+0.538

+6.019

+1.405

1 Lap

Best Tm

48.108

48.110

48.061

48.033

48.740

48.574

48.521

49.155

49.191

48.767

49.014

49.220

48.966

49.502

Total Tm

20:56.436

20:58.059

21:01.170

21:01.337

21:19.256

21:19.361

21:19.628

21:32.628

21:34.515

21:34.811

21:35.349

21:41.368

21:42.773

21:04.647

Comment

Condução AD - 10seg

Sorted on LapsNew Event

Manga 2

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,880 Km

19-11-2017 10:41

Margin of Victory

+1.623

Avg. Speed

65,557

Best Lap Tm

48.033

Best Spd

65,955

Best Lap by

[30] Duarte Lopes
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